ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4033
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4033-5-5-2786
4033-5-5-2787
4033-5-6-2788
4033-5-6-2789
4033-5-6-2790
4033-5-6-2791
4033-5-6-2792
4033-5-6-2793
4033-5-6-2794
4033-5-6-2795
4033-5-6-2796
4033-5-6-2797
4033-5-6-2798
4033-5-6-2799
4033-5-6-2800
4033-5-6-2801
4033-5-7-2802
4033-5-7-2803
4033-5-7-2805
4033-5-7-2806
4033-5-7-2807
4033-5-7-2808
4033-S-7-2809
4033-5-7-2810
4033-5-7-2811
4033-5-7-2812
4033-5-10-2813

4033-5-10-2814
4033-5-10-2815
4033-5-10-2816

4033-5-10-2817
4033-5-10-2818

SUFYAN ZAMAN
ASAD ALl
MOHAMMAD MAAZ
M. AYYAN ALI

AFFAN QURESHI
ABDULLAH NISAR

S. M. AMANULLAH
AWN MOHAMMAD
BURAQ ALI
MOHAMMAD AHAD
LUJAIN NAVEEL
TAHA AZEEM CHUGTAI
M. HUZAIFA

HAMZA ALI KHAN
AMMAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
HADI MEHMOOD
SHUJA AHMED SHAMSI
HAMMAD KHAWER
UMER IFTIKHAR
ANAS NISSAR

FARIS HABIB

MOOSA AHMED

M. SAMEER LODHI
MOHAMMAD RAFAY
SAAD ALl

FATHER NAME
ARSHAD MOHSIN
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
ZULFIKAR ALI AWAN
M. IRFAN QURESHI
MOHAMMAD NISAR
S. M. ASIF

SHAHZAD AHMED
WASEEM AHMED
ABDUL KHALIQ
NAVEEL ZAFAR
AZEEM ASGER
MUHAMMAD JAWED
KAMRAN KHAN

ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ASIF MEHMOOD
ASAD AHMED SHAMSI
KHAWER REHMAN
IFTIKHAR MOHAMMAD
NISSAR HASSAN KASSIM
HABIB AHMED

IQBAL AHMED
YOUNUS LODHI
MUBASHIR AHMED
NASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ADYAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

SHAHEER-UL-ISLAM SIDDIQUI NAZIR-UL-ISLAM SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ASIM

AAYAN MASOOD PATHAN

AHMED FARRUKH
KHIZAR ALI

HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

SALAHUDDIN MASOQOD
PATHAN

FARRUKH SALMAN
NOOR ALI

THE CITY SCHOOL NORTH NAZIMABAD (BOYS CAMPUS)

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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58
50
42
46
70
50

60
70
70

49
46

60.00%
60.00%
55.56%
60.00%
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60.00%
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60.00%
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60.00%
60.00%
73.33%
60.00%
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46.67%
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66.67%
77.78%
77.78%

54.44%
51.11%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
4033-5-10-2819 MUHAMMAD YASIR MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 10 90 50 55.56%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 33
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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